Appendix B  Conference Attendees


	Conference Attendees

	Mr. David Adams

Port of Oakland

dadams@portoakland.com
	Mr. Edward Baldwin

Lockheed Martin

edward.o.baldwin@lmco.com

	CAPT Gregory Adams

USCG MSO / Group Philadelphia

dtingen@msogruphila.uscg.mil
	Mr. Raymond Barberesi

U.S. Maritime Administration

Raymond.barberesi@marad.dot.gov

	LT William Adkins

USCG MSO Louisville

dadkins@msolouisville.uscg.mil
	Mr. Robert Barker

Port of Long Beach 

barker@polb.com

	Mr. Morris Albright

Gulf Copper & Manufacturing Corp.

malbright@gulfcopper.com
	Mr. Wade Battles

Port of Houston Authority

wbattles@poha.com

	Mr. Tony Alejandro

Port of Corpus Christi Authority

tony@pocca.com
	Capt. David Betts

Jo Tankers

david.betts@us.jotankers.com

	Mr. Lorenzo Alexander

Florida Dept. of Transportation

lorenzo.alexander@dot.state.fl.us
	Mr. David Bierling

TTI Center for Ports and Waterways

dhb@tamu.edu

	CAPT Glenn Anderson

USCG PACAREA (Pm)

ganderson@D11.uscg.mil
	Mr. Greg Binion

Kirby Inland Marine, L.P.

greg.binion@kirbycorp.com

	Mr. Jorge Arroyo

USCG Commandant (G-MWV)

jarroyo@comdt.uscg.mil
	CAPT Leo Black

Northrop Grumman Corporation

lblack@northropgrumman.com

	Mr. Juan Arruza

Port of Ponce

rtm_torres@hotmail.com
	LT Alan Blume

USCG Commandant (G-MWV)

ablume@comdt.uscg.mil

	Capt. Manny Aschemeyer

Marine Exchange of LA / LB

mhka@marexlalb.org
	Mr. William Boehm

Stolt-Nielsen Transportation Group

wboehm@stolt.com

	Mr. John Babb

U.S. Customs Service

john.r.babb@uscustoms.gov
	Mr. Bob Bohlman

Marine Exchange of Puget Sound

rbohlman@marineexchangesea.com

	Conference Attendees

(continued)

	Mr. Gerald Borger

USTRANSCOM

gerald.borger@hq.transcom.mil
	Mr. John Cadwallader

RCP, Inc.

jgcad@your-rcp.com

	LTJG Charles Bright

USCG MSO Corpus Christi

cbright@msocorpuschristi.uscg.mil
	Mr. Joedy Cambridge

TRB / Marine Board

jcambrid@nas.edu

	Mr. Adam Brown

Working Waterfront Association

adambrown@workingwaterfront.org
	Ms. Rebecca Caplan

Houston Marine Services

rac@11hmsfuels.com

	Capt. Paul Brown

Houston Pilots Association

po@houston-pilots.com
	Mr. Anthony Caputo

NYC Passenger Ship Terminal

anthony.caputo@poportsna.com

	Mr. Stephen Browne

Thales Geosolutions

steve.browne@thales-geosolutions.com
	Mr. David Carey

Alabama State Port Authority

dcarey@asdd.com

	Mr. Rick Bryant

Chamber of Shipping of BC

rick_bryant@chamber-of-shipping.com
	Mr. Bill Carpenter

Port of Beaumont

bc@portofbmt.com

	Mr. Alan Bunn

NOAA Ocean Service

alan.bunn@noaa.gov
	CAPT James Carter, Sr.

USCG Seventh District

jcarter@d7.uscg.mil

	Capt. Thomas Burgess

Amerada Hess / Sheridan Trans.

tburgess@hess.com
	Mr. Rick Cary

BASF Corporation

caryr@basf.com

	LCDR Tina Burke

USCG MSO Boston

tburke@msoboston.uscg.mil
	LCDR Greg Case

USCG Commandant (G-MWP)

gcase@comdt.uscg.mil

	Mr. George Burkley

MITAGS

gburkley@mitags.org
	Mr. Steven Cernak, P.E.

Port of Galveston

scernak@portofgalveston.com

	Mr. Raymond Butler

Gulf Intracoastal Canal Association

wrbutler@hal-pc.org
	LCDR Randy Clark

USCG MSO Portland, OR

wclark@pacnorwest.uscg.mil

	Conference Attendees
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	Ms. Tricia Clark

Skaugen Petro Trans

tricia.clark@skaugen.com
	CDR George Cummings

USCG MSO / GRU LA / LB

gcummings@d11.uscg.mil

	Ms. Beverly Clarke

Lyondell-Citgo Refining LP

beverly.clarke@lyondell-citgo.com
	Mr. Donald Cundy

USCG R&D Center

dcundy@rdc.uscg.mil

	LT Wayne Clayborne

USCG MSO Corpus Christi

lclayborne@msocorpuschristi.uscg.mil
	CAPT Richard Cusson

USCG Eighth District

rcusson@D8.uscg.mil

	Mr. Joseph Cocchiara, Jr

Port of New Orleans

joe@portno.com
	Mr. James Daley

Crowley Marine Services

james.daley@crowley.com

	Mr. Alan Colvin

USTRANSCOM

alan.colvin@hq.transcom.mil
	LT Michael Day

USCG Activities New York

mday@actny.uscg.mil

	CAPT Brian Conaway

USCG Commandant (G-ICA)

bconaway@comdt.uscg.mil
	CAPT Samuel DeBow

NOAA Hydrographic Surveys Division

sam.debow@noaa.gov

	CAPT Kevin Cook

USCG MSO Houston / Galveston 

kcook@vtshouston.uscg.mil
	Mr. Chris Desmond

Lloyd's Register

chris.desmond@lr.org

	Mr. Joseph Cost

USCG MSO Sault Ste. Marie

jcost@msosaultstemarie.uscg.mil
	Mr. Douglas Dillon

Tri-State Maritime Safety Assn.

mfftf@msn.com

	Ms. Kim Costner Moore

Potomac Management Group 

kcostnermoore@potomacmgmt.com
	Mr. James Dixon

NOAA Ocean Service

jim.dixon@nauticus.noaa.gov

	Mr. Nick Cretan

Maritime Assoc. Port of NY / NJ

themaritimeassoc@arols.com
	Mr. Al Durel

Port Freeport

durel@portfreeport.com

	Capt. John Cuff

Pilots Association

N / A
	LCDR Richard East

USCG MLCPAC

reast@d11.uscg.mil

	Conference Attendees
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	Mr. Allen Echols

USCG MSO Chicago

aechols@msochicago.uscg.mil
	Capt. Michael Getchell

Jacksonville Marine Trans. Exchange

michael.getchell@crowley.com

	LT Michael Edgerton

USCG GRU / MSO Long Island

medgerton@grumsolis.uscg.mil
	Mr. John Giesen

Texas A&M University

john.giesen@teexmail.tamu.edu

	Mr. Stephen Emerson

ETA-Emerson Technical Analysis

emersonanalysis@aol.com
	Mr. George Gillow

ARINC

ggillow@arinc.com

	Mr. Bill Evans

The Waterways Journal

waterwayj.gulf@gs.net
	Ms. Laura Gissen

Seaway Crude Pipeline Company

lgissen@teppco.com

	Mr. Thomas Fagre

Northrop Grumman Corp.

tfagre@northropgrumman.com
	CDR Nancy Goodridge

USCG MSO Miami

ngoodridge@msomiami.uscg.mil

	Mr. Donald Farthing

Masters Mates & Pilots

wfarthing@bridgedeck.org
	Mr. Brian Gordon

Phillips Petroleum

bcgordo@ppco.com

	Capt. William Frailey

Houston Pilots Association

wfrailey59@aol.com
	Mr. William Gray

Gray Maritime Co. (INTERTANKO)

wogmar@aol.com

	Mr. Dick Frenzel

USCG Auxiliary

dick@dixielandmarine.com
	Ms. Mary Anne Gray

Seabulk International Inc.

maryanne.gray@sbulk.com

	Mr. Frank Garcia

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

frank.t.garcia@usace.army.mil
	CDR Paul Gugg

Military Sealift Command

pgugg@comdt.uscg.mil

	CDR Michael Gardiner

USCG Ninth District

mgardiner@d9.uscg.mil
	Capt. John Gunning

Brazos Pilots Association

jggunning@computron.net

	CDR Todd Gentile

USCG Eighth District (oan)

tgentile@d8.uscg.mil
	Capt. Wolfram Guntermann

Hapag-Lloyd (America) Inc.

wolfram.guntermann@hlcl.com

	Conference Attendees
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	Mr. Frederick Hall

Bridgeport / Port Jefferson Steamboat

frederickhall@hotmail.com
	Mr. Joseph Hrametz

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers

joseph.j.hrametz@usace.army.mil

	Mr. Walter Hanson

ABS Consulting

whanson@absconsulting.com
	Mr. Rick Iuliucci

Maritrans Inc.

riuliucci@maritrans.com

	Mr. David Hawes

USCG MSO Morgan City

dhawes@msomorgancity.uscg.mil
	Mr. Michael Jackson

Department of Transportation

N / A

	Mr. Jason Hayley

Port of Texas City

jhayley@railporttc.com
	Dr. Arthur James

Texas A&M University of Galveston

jamesa@tamug.tamu.edu

	Mr. Richard Heatley

Military Sealift Command

richard.heatley@msc.navy.mil
	LCDR Lane Johnson

USCG Fourteenth District

ljohnson@d14.uscg.mil

	Mr. Harlan Henderson

Office of Spill Prevention & Response

hhenderson@ospr.dfg.ca.gov
	LCDR Christopher Keane

USCG MSO New Orleans

ckeane@msoharveycanal.uscg.mil

	LCDR Lynn Henderson

USCG MSO Chicago

lhenderson@msochicago.uscg.mil
	Mr. Michael Kice

P&O Ports, North America

mike.kice@poportsna.com

	Mr. Jeff High

USCG Commandant (G-MW)

jhigh@comdt.uscg.mil
	Mr. Charles King

Buffalo Marine Service Inc.

chuck@buffalomarine.com

	Ms. Lisa Himber

Marine Exchange, Del. River & Bay

lhimber@maritimedelriv.com
	Mr. John King

Teco Ocean Shipping

jpking@tecoenergy.com

	Mr. Walter Holtgren

National Imagery & Mapping Agency

holtgrenw@nima.mil
	Capt. Gabriel Kinney

Lockheed Martine

gabriel.o.Kinney@lmco.com

	Mr. Russell Hooper

Kirby Inland Marine, L.P.

russell.hooper@kirbycorp.com
	Mr. Walt Kleczkowski

Port of Houston Authority

wkleczowski@phoa.com

	Conference Attendees
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	Mr. Thomas Kornegay

Port of Houston Authority

tkornegay@poha.com
	Capt. Michael Linton

Pilots Association

president@delpilots.com

	Capt. Lynn Korwatch

Marine Exchange of SF Bay Region

korwatch@sfmx.org
	Ms. Mary Beth Long

U.S. AAPA

mlong@aapa-ports.org

	CDR David Kranking

USCG VTS San Francisco

dkranking@d11.uscg.mil
	LT Chip Lopez

USCG MSO San Juan

ljess@msosanjuan.uscg.mil

	Mr. Paul Lambert

ECM Maritime Services, LLC

timd@ecmmaritime.com
	LT Steve Lowe

USCG MSO Portland, ME

slowe@msoportme.uscg.mil

	Congressman Nick Lampson

U.S. House of Representatives

 N / A
	ADM James Loy

USCG Commandant (G-C)

jloy@comdt.uscg.mil

	Capt. John Lane

Board of Trustees, Galveston Wharves

jpeterli@portofgalveston.com
	Mr. Carlos Lozano

Teekay Shipping (USA) Inc.

carlos.lozano@teekay.com

	Mr. Peter Lauridsen

Passenger Vessel Association

peterlauridsen@msn.com
	CAPT David B. MacFarland

NOAA

david.macfarland@noaa.gov

	Capt. Tim Leitzell

HOGANSAC

tleitzellbgms@hotmail.com
	Ms. Ella MacFiggen

Ciber Government Solutions

emacfiggen@ciber.com

	Ms. Alle L'eveille

ABS Consulting

aleveille@eagle.org
	Mr. Gordon MacLean

Marine Exchange of Puget Sound

marexps@aol.com

	Mr. Donald Lewis

Jacksonville Marine Trans. Exchange

dlewis@jmtx.org
	Mr. Alistair MacNab

Greater Houston Port Bureau

macnab6@aol.com

	CAPT Ted Lillestolen

NOAA Ocean Service

tedlillestolen@noaa.gov
	Mr. Gary Magnuson

NOAA

gary.magnuson@noaa.gov

	Conference Attendees
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	Mr. John Manganaro

Response Management Assoc.

jgmanganaro@rmaworld.com
	Dr. Deirdre McGowan

Inland Rivers Ports & Terminals

admin@irpt.net

	Mr. Timothy Mann

USCG GRU / MSO Sault Ste Marie

tfmann@msosaultstemarie.uscg.mil
	Mr. John McGowan

U.S. Customs Service

john.b.mcgowan@customs.treas.gov

	CDR William Marhoffer

USCG MSO Louisville

wmarhoffer@msolouisville.uscg.mil
	Dr. William McMullen

Texas A&M University of Galveston

mcmullen@tamu.edu

	Capt. Michael Marshall

Teco Barge Line

memarshall@tecoenergy.com
	Mr. Bruce McQueen

USCG Seventeenth District (mhs)

bmcqueen@cgalaska.uscg.mil

	Mr. Cornel Martin 

Martin & Associates, LLC

cornelma@msn.com
	Mr. Stephen Metruck

USCG MSO San Diego

smetruck@d11.uscg.mil

	Mr. Michael Martinez

Tideland Signal Corp.

allenm@tidelandsignal.com
	Mr. William Monks

U.S. Customs Service

monksw@aol.com

	Mr. Bill Mathis

Port of Texas City

bmathis@railporttc.com
	Capt. Mike Morris
Houston Pilots Association
mmorris1@pdq.net

	Mr. Stewart McCombs

Sea River Maritime

stewart.c.mccombs@exxon.com
	CAPT Ronald Morris
USCG Eighth District (m)
rjmorris@d8.uscg.mil

	Mr. Doug McCormaick

Chevron Texaco Shipping Co.

dmccormick@chevrontexaco.com
	LT Heather Morrison
USCG First District
hmorrison@d1.uscg.mil

	CDR James McDonald

USCG MSO Savannah

jmcdonald@msosavannah.uscg.mil
	Mr. James Murphy
U.S. Maritime Administration
james.murphy@marad.dot.gov

	Capt. Andrew McGovern

Harbor Ops Committee Port of NY / NJ

awmcgovern@sandyhookpilots.com
	Capt. James Murray
Moran Towing Corporation
jmurray@morantug.com

	Conference Attendees

(continued)

	Mr. Jimmy Nealy
Seaway Marine Terminals
jnealy@teppco.com
	Mr. Donald Peck
Moran Towing Corporation
rbronner@morantug.com

	Mr. Ken Nelson
ShipQuest, LLC
knelson.shipquest@sbcglobal.net
	Mr. Joe Penn
Archer Daniels Midland Company 
joe_penn@notes.admworld.com

	Mr. Scott Nesbitt
Quality Positioning Services, Inc.
qps@qpsnav.com
	LTJG Latasha Pennant
USCG MSO Tampa Bay
lpennant@msotamp.uscg.mil

	Mr. Bill Nickson
Transmarine Navigation Corp.
b.nickson@transmarine.com
	Mr. Tim Peplaw
National Imagery & Mapping Agency
peplawt@nima.mil

	Mr. Anthony Orsini
Jacksonville Port Authority
tonyo@jaxport.com
	Mr. Doug Perkins
Potomac Management Group 
dperkins@potomacmgmt.com

	LTJG Heather Osburn
USCG Commandant (G-MWP)
hosburn@comdt.uscg.mil
	Mr. Richard Perkins
USCG Eighth District
rgperkins@d8.uscg.mil

	Mr. Frances Owens
TRW
frances.owens@trw.com
	Mr. Richard Permenter
NOAA PORTS Program Manager
rich.permenter@noaa.gov

	Capt. Ed Page
Maritime Exchange of Alaska
edpage@mxak.org
	CDR Ray Perry
USCG MSO Cleveland
rperry@msocleveland.uscg.mil

	Mr. Keith Palmer
Ship Analytics International, Inc.
kpalmer@shipanalytics.com
	RADM Rudy Peschel
Speschel Interest Group
spesagent@aol.com

	Mr. Bill Parker
Ciber Harbor Mgmt Security Systems
wparker@ciber.com
	Capt. John Peterlin
Port of Galveston
jpeterli@portofgalveston.com

	Mr. Charles Parker
Raven Industries / Starlink
cparker@starlinkdgps.com
	Mr. David Phillips
Unocal
ddp@unocal.com
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	Ms. Janet Platz
Hampton Roads Maritime Assoc.
kelley@portofhamptonroads.com
	Mr. James Robinson
Lake Charles Harbor & Terminal District
jrobinson@portlc.com

	Mr. Kelley Platz
Hampton Roads Maritime Assoc.
kelley@portofhamptonroads.com
	Mr. Joseph Robinson
NOAA Marine Chart Division
joseph.robinson@noaa.gov

	LCDR J.J. Plunkett
USCG MSO Mobile
jplunkett@msomobile.uscg.mil
	CAPT Stephen Rochon
USCG MSO New Orleans
srochon@msoneworleans.uscg.mil

	RADM Paul Pluta
USCG Commandant (G-M)
ppluta@comdt.uscg.mil
	CDR Dan Ronan
USCG Activities New York
dronan@actny.uscg.mil

	Ms. Lyn Preston
NOAA Marine Chart Division
lyn.preston@noaa.gov
	Ms. Ellyn Roof
HOGANSAC
eroof@hogansac.com

	Mr. Scott Rainey
American Pilots Association
jsrainey@americanpilots.org
	CAPT Mike Rosecrans
USCG MSO Jacksonville
mrosecrans@msojax.uscg.mil

	CAPT Tony Regalbuto
USCG Commandant (G-MWP)
aregalbuto@comdt.uscg.mil
	Mr. Tim Rowley
USCG Commandant (G-MRP-2)
crowley@comdt.uscg.mil

	CDR Rich Rendon
USCG Atlantic Area (Amt)
rrendon@lantd5.uscg.mil
	Capt. Robert L. Sadler, Jr.
Eastham, Watson, Dale & Forney, O.K.
rls@easthamhou.com

	Capt. Deborah Richards
Shell US Marine
djrichards@equiva.com
	Mr. John Salvesen
Odfjell Tankers USA
john.salvesen@houston.odfjell-tankers.com

	Capt. Brad Rimell
Hawaii Ocean Safety Team
bradr@sause.com
	Capt. Ann Sanborn
USMMA
sanborna@usmma.edu

	Mr. Scott Roberts
Houston Pilots Association
roberts158@houston.rr.com
	Ms. Jann Sandwick
Texas Mariners Cruising Assoc.

jsandwick@centralsystems.com
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	Mr. Michael Scanlon
NASBLA
mscanlon@dem.state.ri.us
	LT Bo Stocklin
USCG VTS Puget Sound
mmoore@pacnorwest.uscg.mil

	Mr. Tod Schattgen
NOAA National Ocean 
tod.schattgen@noaa.gov
	LCDR Pete Stoll
USCG Maritime Defense Zone Atlantic
pstoll@lantd5.uscg.mil

	Mr. David Schneidler
Puget Sound Harbor Safety Committee
schneidler.d@portseattle.org
	Mr. Gerald Swanson
USCG Fifth District (m)
gswanson@lantd5.uscg.mil

	Capt. Richard Schoenlank
Sandy Hook Pilots
rjs@sandyhookpilots.com
	Ms. Kelly Teichman
T&T Marine Salvage, Inc.
t2marine@aol.com

	CDR David Scott
USCG MSO Toledo
dlscott@msotoledo.uscg.mil
	LT Richard Teubner
USCG MSO San Francisco Bay
pteubner@d11.uscg.mil

	Mr. Jerry Simon
Canaveral Port Authority
jsimon@portcanaveral.org
	CDR Paul Thomas
USCG MSU Galveston
pthomas@msugalveston.uscg.mil

	CDR Peter Simons
USCG VTS Houston / Galveston
psimons@vtshouston.uscg.mil
	CAPT D.B. Thompson
USCG Group Galveston
dbthompson@grugalveston.uscg.mil

	RADM Joel Sipes
Harbor Watch Inc.
jdsipes@hwus.net
	CDR Jerry Torok
USCG Eighth District
jtorok@D8.uscg.mil

	CDR Stan Smith
USCG Thirteenth District
ssmith@pacnorwest.uscg.mil
	Mr. Todd Trafford
TRW
todd.trafford@trw.com

	Mr. Joseph Snowden
USCG Atlantic Area (Amt)
jsnowden@lantd5.uscg.mil
	Mr. Doug Upshaw
Tesoro Petroleum Corporation
dupshaw@tesoropetroleum.com

	Mr. Billy Stephens
Phillips Petroleum
bstephe@ppco.com
	Mr. Jack Van Zandt
Port Operations, Navy Region Southwest
vanzandt.jack@ns.cursw.navy.mil
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	CAPT Mark Vanhaverbeke
USCG MSO Providence
mvanhaverbeke@msoprov.uscg.mil
	Mr. Colin Weeks
Hydrographic Associates Inc.
cweeks@attglobal.net

	Mr. Mark Vanty
Moran Towing Corporation
mvanty@morantug.com
	Mr. Warner Welch
USCG VTS Houston / Galveston
rwelch@vtshouston.uscg.mil

	Mr. Jonathan Vaughn
Pilots Association
jvaughn@dol.net
	Mr. Ken Wells
American Waterways Operators
kwawo@msn.com

	Mr. John Vickerman
TranSystems, Inc.
mjvickerman@transysytems.com
	Mr. Todd Wheeler
BP Shipping
wheeletk@bp.com

	Ms. Liz Wainwright
Merchants Exchange Columbia River
wainwright@pdxmex.com
	CAPT Joel Whitehead
USCG Eighth District (dcs)
jwhitehead@d8.uscg.mil

	Mr. Roderick Walker
USCG MSO Port Arthur
rwalker@msoportarthur.uscg.mil
	Mr. Russell Whitmarsh
Port of Houston Authority Police Dept.
rwhitmarsh@poha.com

	Ms. Tara Wallace
NOAA Marine Chart Division
tara.wallace@noaa.gov
	Mr. Jonathan Whitworth
Teekay Shipping (USA) Inc.
jonathan.whitworth@teekay.com

	ENS Chester Warren
USCG MSO Charleston
ckwarren@msocharleston.uscg.mil
	Mr. Christopher Wiernicki
ABS Consulting
cwiernicki@absconsulting.com

	Mr. Ed Waryas
Lloyd's Register
ed.waryas@lr.org
	Mr. Danny Wyatt
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
danny.j.wyatt@swg02.usace.army.mil

	COL Leonard Waterworth
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
leonard.d.waterworth.col@swg02.usace.army.mil
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